(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

COCKNEY LONDON COMPANY LTD

COCOA BEAN CAFE LIMITED

COCOCO FOODS LIMITED

CO-CO FOOD SERVICE LTD

CODE EVOLUTION LIMITED

CODEMAT LTD

COEL LTD

COEPTIS LTD

COF ART LTD

COFFEE AND ALL THAT JAZZ LIMITED

COFFEE & CRAFTS LIMITED

COFFEE & TEA POUND SHOP LIMITED

COFFEE AND TRAVEL LTD

THE COFFEE BEANS (LONDON) LIMITED

COFFEE BRAND TRADER LIMITED

COGITO IT SERVICES LIMITED

COGNIPRO LTD

COGNOS 360 LIMITED

COHERENT ESTATES LIMITED

COHERENT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

COINGURU LIMITED

COINMASTERS PARTNERS UK LIMITED

COIN PARE LTD

COINSCHEDULE LIMITED

COIN SHORE LTD

COINSIT LTD

COKEK LIMITED

COLANDER COW COMPANY LTD
COLDSTORAGE (BLOCKCHAIN) LIMITED
COLD STREAM BIRMINGHAM LIMITED
COLE PARK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
COLIN SMITH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
THE COLISEUM (LONDON) LIMITED
COLLAB ASSOCIATES LTD
COLLABORATIVE CREATIVE DESIGN
STUDIO LTD

COLLABORO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
COLLECT4ME LIMITED

COLLECTIVE OD LTD

COLLETT & THATCHER LTD

COLLETT MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

COLLEZIONE HOSPITALITY SERVICES
LIMITED

COLLIER & JEREMY PROPERTIES LTD
COLLIGO GROUP LIMITED

COLLINS CHINA LTD

COLLINSON AGRICULTURE LTD
COLONIA DEVELOPMENTS LTD
COLOR.IN.GROUP LTD

COLOURFUL BABIES LTD

COLOURFUL BEGINNINGS LIMITED
COLOUR ME DIGITAL LTD

COLTON WEARS LIMITED

COLVER PUBS LTD

COLVER SERVICES LTD

11156544
11159866
11161969
11163544
11158509
11165639
11154653
11155363
11156186
11163133
11163879
11156061
11157548
11165127
11157957
11164333
11163991
11165915
11160402
11164046
11155424
11157700
11159925
11158908
11164622
11159502
11154256
11163185
11159403
11159414
11161766
11157692
11160730
11159723
11164664

11162363
11160250
11156093
11161351
11158403

11165864

11155823
11156859
11158609
11160180
11159725
11165638
11163623
11155389
11159609
11165655
11160212
11162007

(CONT'D)
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

COMEXSTRA LIMITED

COMFORT AND STYLE FACTORY LTD.

COMFORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

COMFORT STAY IN UK LTD

COMFORT TASTE LTD

COMHAR LTD

COMMERCIAL AND DOMESTIC CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

COMMERCIAL ENERGY RENEWALS LTD

THE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

COMMERCIAL SELLING LTD

COMMERCIAL SURVEYORS DIRECT LIMITED

COMMODORE CONSULTING LTD

COMMONWEALTH CENTRE FOR DIGITAL
HEALTH LIMITED

COMMS AND CABLING LTD

COMMUNITY BUSINESS HUB LIMITED

COMMUNITY MASSAGE LONDON CIC

COMPANY DATABASE LTD

COMPARE MY LOGISTICS LIMITED

COMPARE MY RECRUITER LIMITED

COMPARETHEUMBRELLA.CO.UK LIMITED

COMPAREWITHPANG.COM LTD

COMPASS SPEDITION LTD

COMPASS TECHNICAL LIMITED

COMPETENT ROOFING LTD

COMPITSOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMPLETE ASSET SURVEYORS LTD
COMPLETE CIVIL ENGINEERING &
CONSTRUCTION LTD

COMPLETE LIFTING SERVICES LIMITED
COMPLETE SOLUTION PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LTD

COMPLETE WOMAN CIC

COMPREHENSIVE BOOKKEEPING LTD
COMPTEST LIMITED

COMPTONS CONSULTANCY LTD
COMPUDELL SALES LTD

COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING LIMITED
COMPUTER ANGEL SERVICES LIMITED
THE COMPUTER PARTS SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

CONAU UK LIMITED

CONCEPT COMMERCE LIMITED

CONCEPT ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

THE CONCEPT FACTORY LIMITED
CONCIERGE, BY COURTI LTD
CONECTION LIMITED

CONFIGRD LTD

CONFIGURATION DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CONGRESS FOR SOMALI SCHOLARS LTD
CONISTON BLUEBIRD HERITAGE LIMITED
CONNARC INTERNATIONAL LTD

CONNECT BTC LIMITED

11166192
11154052
11161666
11156969
11159292
11159906
11161588

11159461
11164392
11155088
11158003
11164117
11156814
11166053

11161048
11159474
11154947
11159509
11163034
11163483
11155100
11154895
11164751
11165652
11157843
11161049
11154866
11164342

11157462
11156066

11154566
11160248
11155681
11162690
11154778
11162629
11157053
11161907

11164194
11160962
11156024

11163385
11157901
11162337
11164412
11156205
11154150
11162959
11161635
11157986

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

19/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

18/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018

23/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018



