(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -	NEW COMPANIES	(CONT'D)			
COCKNEY LONDON COMPANY LTD	11156544		COMEXSTRA LIMITED	11166192	23/01/2018
COCOA BEAN CAFE LIMITED	11159866	-, - ,	COMFORT AND STYLE FACTORY LTD.	11154052	17/01/2018
COCOCO FOODS LIMITED	11161969		COMFORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	11161666	22/01/2018
CO-CO FOOD SERVICE LTD	11163544		COMFORT STAY IN UK LTD	11156969	18/01/2018
CODE EVOLUTION LIMITED	11158509		COMFORT TASTE LTD	11159292	19/01/2018
CODEMAT LTD	11165639		COMHAR LTD	11159906	19/01/2018
COEL LTD	11154653		COMMERCIAL AND DOMESTIC CLEANING	11161588	22/01/2018
COEPTIS LTD	11155363	17/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED		,,
COF ART LTD	11156186		COMMERCIAL ENERGY RENEWALS LTD	11159461	19/01/2018
COFFEE AND ALL THAT JAZZ LIMITED	11163133		THE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD		23/01/2018
COFFEE & CRAFTS LIMITED	11163879	22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	11155088	17/01/2018
COFFEE & TEA POUND SHOP LIMITED	11156061	17/01/2018	COMMERCIAL SELLING LTD	11158003	18/01/2018
COFFEE AND TRAVEL LTD	11157548	18/01/2018			23/01/2018
THE COFFEE BEANS (LONDON) LIMITED	11165127	23/01/2018	COMMODORE CONSULTING LTD	11156814	18/01/2018
COFFEE BRAND TRADER LIMITED	11157957	18/01/2018		11166053	23/01/2018
COGITO IT SERVICES LIMITED	11164333	23/01/2018	HEALTH LIMITED		,,
COGNIPRO LTD	11163991	22/01/2018		11161048	22/01/2018
COGNOS 360 LIMITED	11165915	23/01/2018	COMMUNITY BUSINESS HUB LIMITED	11159474	19/01/2018
COHERENT ESTATES LIMITED	11160402	19/01/2018		11154947	17/01/2018
COHERENT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	11164046	22/01/2018	COMPANY DATABASE LTD	11159509	19/01/2018
COINGURU LIMITED	11155424		COMPARE MY LOGISTICS LIMITED	11163034	22/01/2018
COINMASTERS PARTNERS UK LIMITED	11157700	18/01/2018		11163483	22/01/2018
COIN PARE LTD	11159925		COMPARETHEUMBRELLA.CO.UK LIMITED	11155100	17/01/2018
COINSCHEDULE LIMITED	11158908	19/01/2018		11154895	17/01/2018
COIN SHORE LTD	11164622		COMPASS SPEDITION LTD	11164751	23/01/2018
COINSIT LTD	11159502	19/01/2018		11165652	23/01/2018
COKEK LIMITED	11154256		COMPETENT ROOFING LTD	11157843	18/01/2018
COLANDER COW COMPANY LTD	11163185	, - ,	COMPITSOLUTIONS LIMITED	11161049	22/01/2018
COLDSTORAGE (BLOCKCHAIN) LIMITED	11159403		COMPLETE ASSET SURVEYORS LTD	11154866	17/01/2018
COLD STREAM BIRMINGHAM LIMITED	11159414		COMPLETE CIVIL ENGINEERING &	11164342	23/01/2018
COLE PARK CONSULTANCY LIMITED	11161766	22/01/2018	CONSTRUCTION LTD		,,
COLIN SMITH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	11157692		COMPLETE LIFTING SERVICES LIMITED	11157462	18/01/2018
THE COLISEUM (LONDON) LIMITED	11160730		COMPLETE SOLUTION PROJECT	11156066	17/01/2018
COLLAB ASSOCIATES LTD	11159723	19/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LTD		, , , , ,
COLLABORATIVE CREATIVE DESIGN	11164664		COMPLETE WOMAN CIC	11154566	17/01/2018
STUDIO LTD			COMPREHENSIVE BOOKKEEPING LTD	11160248	19/01/2018
COLLABORO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	11162363	22/01/2018	COMPTEST LIMITED	11155681	17/01/2018
COLLECT4ME LIMITED	11160250	19/01/2018	COMPTONS CONSULTANCY LTD	11162690	22/01/2018
COLLECTIVE OD LTD	11156093	17/01/2018		11154778	17/01/2018
COLLETT & THATCHER LTD	11161351	22/01/2018	COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING LIMITED	11162629	22/01/2018
COLLETT MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS	11158403	19/01/2018	COMPUTER ANGEL SERVICES LIMITED	11157053	18/01/2018
LIMITED			THE COMPUTER PARTS SPECIALISTS	11161907	22/01/2018
COLLEZIONE HOSPITALITY SERVICES	11165864	23/01/2018	LIMITED		
LIMITED			CONAU UK LIMITED	11164194	23/01/2018
COLLIER & JEREMY PROPERTIES LTD	11155823	17/01/2018	CONCEPT COMMERCE LIMITED	11160962	22/01/2018
COLLIGO GROUP LIMITED	11156859	18/01/2018	CONCEPT ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY	11156024	17/01/2018
COLLINS CHINA LTD	11158609	19/01/2018	LIMITED		
COLLINSON AGRICULTURE LTD	11160180	19/01/2018	THE CONCEPT FACTORY LIMITED	11163385	22/01/2018
COLONIA DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11159725		CONCIERGE, BY COURTI LTD	11157901	18/01/2018
COLOR.IN.GROUP LTD	11165638	23/01/2018	CONECTION LIMITED	11162337	22/01/2018
COLOURFUL BABIES LTD	11163623	22/01/2018	CONFIGRD LTD	11164412	23/01/2018
COLOURFUL BEGINNINGS LIMITED	11155389	17/01/2018	CONFIGURATION DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11156205	18/01/2018
COLOUR ME DIGITAL LTD	11159609	19/01/2018	CONGRESS FOR SOMALI SCHOLARS LTD	11154150	17/01/2018
COLTON WEARS LIMITED	11165655	23/01/2018	CONISTON BLUEBIRD HERITAGE LIMITED	11162959	22/01/2018
COLVER PUBS LTD	11160212	19/01/2018	CONNARC INTERNATIONAL LTD	11161635	22/01/2018
COLVER SERVICES LTD	11162007	22/01/2018	CONNECT BTC LIMITED	11157986	18/01/2018